Making Light Work Better
Applications
• Concentrated Solar power
• Thermal energy Storage
• Thermochemical Reactions
• Material Testing
Features
High Flux

High Flux Solar Simulators
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part Number Description
 Packages
HFSS-RMP-6500-480 168-9000 High Flux Solar Simulator, Radiative Module Package, 6500W, 480V
HFSS-RMP-6500-220 168-9001 High Flux Solar Simulator, Radiative Module Package, 6500W, 220V
 Accessories
HFSS-OW-BF 168-8017 High Flux Solar Simulator Output Window for Radiative Module, Borofloat
HFSS-ADJUST-DF 168-8022
High Flux Solar Simulator Lateral, Rotation, and Tilt Adjustment for Down-
ward Facing Stands
HFSS-ESTOP-4 168-8023 High Flux Solar Simulator Emergency Stop Button, 4 Radiative Modules
HFSS-DFSTAND-4A 168-8120
High Flux Solar Simulator Downward Facing Stand, 4 Radiative Modules,
Height Adjustable
HFSS-TECH 168-8121 High Flux Solar Simulator Technology Package
HFSS-RACK-4 168-8123 High Flux Solar Simulator 4 Power Supply Rack
HFSS-GSC 168-8060 High Flux Solar Simulator, Global Safe Control Box
HFSS-XYZSTAGE Please inquire High Flux Solar Simulator XYZ stage
HFSS-LAMBERTIANPLATE Please inquire High Flux Solar Simulator Lambertian Plate
HFSS-GARDONGAUGE Please inquire High Flux Solar Simulator Gardon Gauge
HFSS-THERMO-10K Please inquire High Flux Solar Simulator Thermopile, 10kW
HFSS-STAND-CUSTOM Please inquire High Flux Solar Simulator Custom Stand
Spare/Replacement Components
HFSS-RM-6500 168-8018 High Flux Solar Simulator, Radiative Module, 6500W
631-6.5k-480-B-LAN 150-9312 6.5kW Xenon Power Supply, 480V, LAN Communication
631-6.5k-220-B-LAN 150-9322 6.5kW Xenon Power Supply, 220V, LAN Communication
HFSS-CABLES 150-7292 High Flux Solar Simulator Cable Package
HFSS-FAN 168-8016 High Flux Solar Simulator Cooling Fan